Тв: - 18506176383	Page: 2 of 5	2022-03-18 13:32:36 GMT	12397900903	From: Sherrie Ode
L	Note: Please print this p	Figla Department of Division of Corporation Electronic Filing Cover S age and use it as a cover she in the top and bottom of all pa	teet eet. Type the fax audit r	unaber S
		(((H22000101588 3)))		
		H220001015##34BC.		
	Note: DO NOT hit the RI Doin	EFRESH/RELOAD button on g so will generate another co	n your browser from thi ver sheet.	s page.
• •	Fax Number From:	Corporations : (850)617-6383		
	Account Numb Phone Fax Number	<pre>2 : SALVATORI LAW OFFICE, ber : I20170000055 : (239)308-9191 : (239)552-4185</pre>		
·	annual report ma	ress for this business enti ilings. Enter only one ema ljs@salvatorilegal	<pre>ity to be used for fu il address please.**</pre>	ture
		RESTATE/CORRECT O WEST PKWY FLEMIN		202
	Certificate Certified Page Cour Estimated	nt	0 0 04 \$25.00	FILED 2022 HAR 18 P
	Estimated			PH 9

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu Help

MAR 2 2 2022

T. LEMIEUX

1	Page: 3 of 5	2022-03-18 13	1-32-36 GMT	12397900903	From: Sherrie Ode
+18506176383	Page 3 bi 3			1200,00000	
	ą	(((H22000	101588 3)))		
	ART		AMENDMENT		
	ARTI	T(CLES OF O) RGANIZATION	ł	
		0			
	1960 E WEST PKWY FLEMING I	.NT LLC			
-	(Same of the Limit	ed Liability Commar (A Florida Limited L	n as it now annears on ou ability Company)	ir records.)	
	f Organization for this Limited Li ent number L17000095055				ŝ
This amendme	ent is submitted to amend the folio	owing:			
A. If amendi	ng name, <u>enter the new name of</u>	f the limited liabi	lity company here:		
The new name m	ust be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Liabili	ity Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new pr	incipal offices address, if applic	able:	9 Loman Courl		
(Principal off	(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRES		Cresskill, NJ 07620		
			<u> </u>		
	- Way address of anyticable:		9 Loman Court		
	Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		Cresskill, NJ 07626		
inquang unta	(33 M/17 M2 11) (314 M 17 CO				
B. If amendi agent and/or	ng the registered agent and/or r the new registered office addre	registered office a <u>ss here:</u>	uddress on our record	s, <u>enter the name of the new re</u> s	<u>gistered</u>
<u>Na:n</u>	e of New Registered Agent:	SALVATORI	LAW OFFICE, PLLC		
New	Registered Office Address:	5150 TAMIAMETRAIL NORTH, SUITE 304			
	<u>مەرەبەت مەرەپەت مەرەپە</u>		Enter Florida str	• ••*	
		NAPLES	City:	Florida 34f03	
			2		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all state the solution of the solutio provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am fantilitör with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for a Chapter 505, F.S. Or, if the document being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

LEO J. SALVATORI

,

(((H22000101588 3)))

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

٠

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	36-02 35th Ave, Development U.L.	15-32 127th Street, 2nd Floor	🖸 Add
		College Point, NY 11356	
			Change
AMBR	Stergios Tallides	9 Loman Court	E Add
		Cresskill, NJ 07626	🗇 Remove
			🗆 Change
			🖾 Add
			[]Remove
			Change
<u></u>			[] AdJ
		······································	©Remove
			Change
			CAdd
			🗆 Remove
			Change
			🗆 Add
			[]Remove
			[] Change

(((H22000101588 3)))

.

2022-03-18 13:32:36 GMT

(((H22000101588 3)))

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

If the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the record is filed.

MARCH 17 led			tab		
······································	Signature of a membe	a or authoriz	ed representati	ve of a member	
STERGIOS TALLIDES	, AS AUTHORIZE	D MEMBE	R		
	Type	d or printed r	ame of signce		

Filing Fee: \$25.00

(((H22000101588 3)))